Nurgadiivan - Piara puffiga

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus

Jala kérgus

Poufi suurus (PxLxK)
Nurk

Varv

Materjal

Taiendavad funktsioonid
SKU

288

198

100x228

66

43

100

3

130x62x44
Parem IE=g,
Hébehall

Kootud kangas

Komplektis puff
Piara-71653633

1479,00 €

2249,00€




